© 2025  DMF Lighting. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. See website for U.S. and international patent information.
DMF LIGHTING  1118 E. 223rd St. Carson, CA 90745    323.934.7779    info@dmflighting.com    dmfluxury.com
Project: Type:
Product Code: Date:
Default:
User Selectable:
Input Voltage
Fixture: 48VDC

Linear
PRODUCT BUILDER
ACCESSORIES
FIXTURE KIT
ART05L-1203WD10
Linear Kit (Mounting Track Kit & Driver required for installation, sold separately)
Includes: 12" Fixture Segment with Middle Connector (10), 2" Fixture Segment (4), 1" Fixture Segment (1), Input Connector (2), Middle Connector (3), Dead End
Cover (1), 24" Jumper (1), 6" Jumper (1)
MOUNTING TRACKS
ART05L-FL03
Linear Flat Mounting Track Kit
Includes: 48" Flat Mounting Track (3), No.4 ½" Phillips Flat Head Wood Screws (30), Track Alignment Tool (1)
ART05L-4503
Linear 45° Mounting Track Kit
Includes: 48" 45° Mounting Track (3), No.4 ½" Phillips Flat Head Wood Screws (30), Track Alignment Tool (1)
ART05L-1203WD01 Linear 12" Fixture Segment with Middle Connector (1)
ART05L-0103WD10 Linear 1" Fixture Segment 10-Pack
ART05L-0203WD10 Linear 2" Fixture Segment 10-Pack
ART05L-JN10 Linear Middle Connector 10-Pack
ART05L-PF10 Linear Input Connector 10-Pack
ART05L-DE10 Linear Dead End Cover 10-Pack
ART05L-J0605 Linear 6" Jumper 5-Pack
ART05L-J2405 Linear 24" Jumper 5-Pack
DRIVER
ARTP-4896T1 Linear Single Output Driver (1)
ORDERING DETAILS
Fixture Kit: Order one Fixture Kit for every 10' of fixtures in your project